GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 24, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F
Norwester
Well Crafted

3F

%Amanda’'s Honor
***Back Beauty
Cowboy Kisses
Crazy About You
Cridge

Crystal Bandit
Exceed Speed Limit
Excessive Cat
Highland Ghost

Ice Kitty

Irish Wahine

It's Big Aine

Izzy's Input
Marzanna

My Proposition
***Nice Blaze
Perfect Curves
Regal Lady
Remember Sue
Shezarunaway
Smokin Encounter
Square Dreamer
eSunny Spot

The Fun Begins

Til I Found You
Top Executive
Unbeattable Cozway
With Thatbeingsaid

4F

After Sundown
Amba

Arickaree

Auburn Streak

B J's Spirit

Big Irish Eyes
Blushing Bay
Breaking the Code
Brock On By
Charging Home
Chasingserendipity
Cocoa Cents
Copper Halo
***Cosmic Cowgirl
Darling Demon
Diamond Willow
Elcondor

Elusive Virtue
Felony One

Field of Hope

:27.20 H
:25.80 H

:37.60 H
:36.00 H
:38.80 H
:39.20 H
:37.60 H
:37.20 H
:35.60 H
:37.00 H
:38.00 H
:36.80 H
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:37.80 H
:36.60 H
:38.00 H
:38.60 H
:36.80 H
:39.20 H
:38.00 H
:37.00 H
:42.60 H
:36.60 H
:34.80 H
:38.00 H
:36.80 H
:37.40 H
:38.60 H
:36.80 H

:50.20 H
:48.80 H
‘4940 H
:50.00 H
:49.20 H
:51.00 H
:51.80 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.60 H
:52.60 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
:50.00 H
:52.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.60 H
:52.20 H

4F

Forefathers Fury
Galloping Uno
eGayles Evening
Gregs City Zip
Grinningeartoear
Harmon

Hefty Garcia
Hollywood Hills
***Kodiaction
***|_ady Mohican
Lady's Sermon
Lagatha

Lil Indian Annie
elila At the Beach
Lockwood

Lotsa Pepper
Luckarando
Midnight Sunrise
Moons Over Mexico
Mulhima (IRE)
Nina En Fuego
Omaha Rutsch
Papa's Honey
Pappy Boyington
Pentewan (GB)
Perfect Edition
Point Break
Power Times Two
***Prince On the Run
Princess Alma
Proof of Reality
River's Behest
***Sayin Grace
Sayitall

She Owns the Paynt
Stradari

Striking Sermon
Swanee

Talisker Bay
***Texas Bob
Tim's Street Girl
Time to Zoom

Tiz Perfection

5F

Austrian Navy
Back On the Street
Bourbonwithatwist
***Bowlmageddon
California Comet
Charge Cash
Cheater's Waltz
Chief Jackson
Clever Emma

:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:47.60 H
:51.20 H
:48.40 H
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:51.20 H
:51.20 H
:52.20 H
:50.60 HG
:51.20 H
:49.60 H
:47.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
:50.20 H
:48.20 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
5140 H
:48.80 H
:50.40 H
:50.80 H
:51.40 H
:50.20 H
:51.00 HG
50,20 HG
50,20 HG
:49.80 H
149.40 H
:49.80 H
:48.20 H
5120 HG
:48.00 H
:50.60 H
5140 H
149.20 H
:50.80 H
:49.60 H

1:02.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.80 H
1:01.80 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:01.80 H
1:03.60 H

5F

Crown Kitten
Dark Proof

Day Plan
Edinburgh Express
Fort York

Foxy Fax
Galoping Cat
Hawk's Rising

J T's Creditcard
***Jungle Cry
Kitty's Candy
***_ady Phyllis
Lolo Paniolo
Midnight Special
Monstrodamous
Mr. Artistic
***Myangelcindy
Pearl Dragon
Perfect Come Back
Point Abou
*»**Purr Cat
Rolinga

Rousing Slammer
***Royal Danielle
Sarni

Simply Perfect
***Single Barrel
Stackin Silver
Summer Apparition
Take a Time Out
Temple View
***Thatsabadboy
Theultimatepraise
Tizona

Tom's Song
Tom's Surprise
eToni Two Pocket
Two Punch Cat

6F

Bottle of Smoke
Imperator
They're Grrreat
***Tiba

®Tiz Fake News
Wikolia

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 2 :25.80 :27.20
3 Furlongs 28 :34.80 :42.60 :37.57
4 Furlongs 63 :47.60 :52.60 :50.00
5 Furlongs 47 1:00.00 1:04.40 1:02.10
6 Furlongs 6 1:14.40 1:17.40 1:16.06



