GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 24, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

				n i ast		
2F			4F		5F	
Norweste	er	:27.20 H	Forefathers Fury	:49.00 H	Crown Kitten	1:03.00 H
Well Cra	fted	:25.80 H	Galloping Uno	:49.00 H	Dark Proof	1:01.00 H
			Gayles Evening	:47.60 H	Day Plan	1:01.20 H
25			Gregs City Zip	:51.20 H	Edinburgh Express	1:02.00 H
3F			Grinningeartoear	:48.40 H	Fort York	1:04.40 H
	la's Honor	:37.60 H				
***Back I	Beauty	:36.00 H	Harmon	:49.60 H	Foxy Fax	1:00.60 H
Cowboy	Kisses	:38.80 H	Hefty Garcia	:48.60 H	Galoping Cat	1:01.20 H
Crazy Áb		:39.20 H	Hollywood Hills	:51.20 H	Hawk's Rising	1:03.40 H
Cridge		:37.60 H	***Kodiaction	:51.20 H	J T's Creditcard	1:02.60 H
Crystal E	Randit	:37.20 H	***Lady Mohican	:52.20 H	***Jungle Cry	1:00.60 H
	Speed Limit	:35.60 H	Lady's Sermon	:50.60 H G	Kitty's Candy	1:03.20 H
Excessiv		:37.00 H	Lagatha	:51.20 H	***Lady Phyllis	1:01.20 H
Highland		:38.00 H	Lil Indian Annie	:49.60 H	Lolo Paniolo	1:04.00 H
	Gnost		Lila At the Beach	:47.60 H	Midnight Special	1:01.80 H
Ice Kitty	. •	:36.80 H	Lockwood	:50.60 H	Monstrodamous	1:02.60 H
Irish Wal		:37.40 H	Lotsa Pepper	:49.60 H	Mr. Artistic	1:02.60 H
It's Big A		:37.40 H	Luckarando	:50.80 H	***Myangelcindy	1:01.60 H
Izzy's Inp		:37.80 H	Midnight Sunrise	:50.20 H	Pearl Dragon	1:00.80 H
Marzann	a	:36.60 H			Perfect Come Back	
My Propo		:38.00 H	Moons Over Mexico	:48.20 H		1:03.00 H
***Nice E	Blaze	:38.60 H	Mulhima (IRE)	:49.00 H	Point Abou	1:01.80 H
Perfect C	Curves	:36.80 H	Nina En Fuego	:50.20 H	***Purr Cat	1:02.60 H
Regal La		:39.20 H	Omaha Rutsch	:50.00 H	Rolinga	1:01.40 H
Rememb		:38.00 H	Papa's Honey	:50.00 H	Rousing Slammer	1:01.80 H
Shezaru		:37.00 H	Pappy Boyington	:51.40 H	***Royal Danielle	1:03.00 H
	Encounter	:42.60 H	Pentewan (GB)	:48.80 H	Sarni	1:03.20 H
Square E		:36.60 H	Perfect Edition	:50.40 H	Simply Perfect	1:02.00 H
			Point Break	:50.80 H	***Single Barrel	1:02.60 H
•Sunny S		:34.80 H	Power Times Two	:51.40 H	Stackin Silver	1:01.80 H
The Fun		:38.00 H	***Prince On the Run	:50.20 H	Summer Apparition	1:02.40 H
Til I Four		:36.80 H	Princess Alma	:51.00 H G	Take a Time Out	1:02.00 H
Top Exe		:37.40 H	Proof of Reality	:50.20 H G	Temple View	1:02.80 H
	able Cozway	:38.60 H	River's Behest	:50.20 H G	***Thatsabadboy	1:02.00 H
With Tha	ıtbeingsaid	:36.80 H				
			***Sayin Grace	:49.80 H	Theultimatepraise	1:01.60 H
4F			Sayitall	:49.40 H	Tizona	1:01.80 H
After Sur	adown	:50.20 H	She Owns the Paynt	:49.80 H	Tom's Song	1:01.40 H
	Idowii		Stradari	:48.20 H	Tom's Surprise	1:01.60 H
Amba	_	:48.80 H	Striking Sermon	:51.20 H G	◆Toni Two Pocket	1:00.00 H
Arickare		:49.40 H	Swanee	:48.00 H	Two Punch Cat	1:01.80 H
Auburn S		:50.00 H	Talisker Bay	:50.60 H		
B J's Spi		:49.20 H	***Texas Bob	:51.40 H	6F	
Big Irish		:51.00 H	Tim's Street Girl	:49.20 H	Bottle of Smoke	1:17.20 H
Blushing		:51.80 H	Time to Zoom	:50.80 H		1:17.40 H
	the Code	:49.60 H	Tiz Perfection	:49.60 H	Imperator	
Brock Or	n By	:49.60 H			They're Grrreat	1:14.60 H
Charging	Home	:48.60 H	FC		***Tiba	1:17.40 H G
Chasings	serendipity	:49.00 H	5F		•Tiz Fake News	1:14.40 H
Cocoa C		:48.60 H	Austrian Navy	1:02.20 H	Wikolia	1:15.40 H
Copper H		:52.60 H	Back On the Street	1:02.00 H		
	ic Cowgirl	:49.60 H	Bourbonwithatwist	1:02.40 H		
Darling D		:50.80 H	***Bowlmageddon	1:03.80 H		
Diamono		:50.00 H	California Comet	1:01.80 H		
Elcondor			Charge Cash	1:01.60 H		
		:52.00 H	Cheater's Waltz	1:01.40 H		
Elusive \		:49.60 H	Chief Jackson	1:01.80 H		
Felony C		:49.60 H	Clever Emma	1:03.60 H		
Field of I	поре	:52.20 H				

^{• -} Denotes Fastest work

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
2 Furlongs	2	:25.80	:27.20	_
3 Furlongs	28	:34.80	:42.60	:37.57
4 Furlongs	63	:47.60	:52.60	:50.00
5 Furlongs	47	1:00.00	1:04.40	1:02.10
6 Furlongs	6	1:14.40	1:17.40	1:16.06

^{***} Denotes Horse On List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse